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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 60  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Rees, Corbin                 3A_Waldheim              18.79   11
  2 Clayton, Raiden              5A_Warman                19.55   10
  3 Cowan, Cade                  1A_Ecole Providence      19.60    9
  4 Klassen, Caden               3A_Rosthern Junior       19.61    8
  5 Borne, Zenon                 3A_Rosthern Junior       20.08    7
Section  2
  1 Schmidt, Logan               3A_Osler VCA             14.76   18
  2 Semchyshen, Rhett            1A_Ecole Providence      15.55   16
  3 Rusanov, Anthony             3A_Clavet                16.56   14
  4 Braaten, Blake               5A_Warman                17.40   13
  5 McCrea, Robert               3A_Delisle               17.79   12
  6 Unser, Madden                4A_Martensville          20.59    6

Event 60  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Schmidt, Logan               3A_Osler VCA             14.76   2  18
  2 Semchyshen, Rhett            1A_Ecole Providence      15.55   2  16
  3 Rusanov, Anthony             3A_Clavet                16.56   2  14
  4 Braaten, Blake               5A_Warman                17.40   2  13
  5 McCrea, Robert               3A_Delisle               17.79   2  12
  6 Rees, Corbin                 3A_Waldheim              18.79   1  11
  7 Clayton, Raiden              5A_Warman                19.55   1  10
  8 Cowan, Cade                  1A_Ecole Providence      19.60   1   9
  9 Klassen, Caden               3A_Rosthern Junior       19.61   1   8
 10 Borne, Zenon                 3A_Rosthern Junior       20.08   1   7
 11 Unser, Madden                4A_Martensville          20.59   2   6
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Senior - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 3A_Delisle                  25        1) 1A_Ecole Providence        25
    3) 5A_Warman                   23        4) 2A_Hanley                  18
    4) 3A_Osler VCA                18        4) 4A_Martensville            18
    7) 1A_Allan                    16        8) 3A_Rosthern Junior         15
    9) 1A_Perdue                   14        9) 3A_Clavet                  14
   11) 3A_Stobart Community Schoo  11       11) 3A_Waldheim                11


